

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	U00000		
Product Name	MicroBarBox Pink Prosecco Gift Set		
Brand Contact Address	MBB Ltd, Unit 3B Henley Business Park, Pirbright Road, Guildford, Surrey GU3 2DX.		
Net Weight	N/a		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Ambient.		
Ingredients	See following pages for component specifications.		
Allergy Information	Contains Sulphites, Milk. May Contain Gluten, Nuts		
Nutritional Information			
See following pages for component specifications.			
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
	Vegetarians	N	
Contains	Alcohol	Y	
	Alcohol ABV %	Y	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.			

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco	
Brand Contact Address	Bottega Spa, Godega Di Sant’urbano, TV, Italia.	
Net Weight	200ml	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	Contains sulphites.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	11.5
Refund Policy		
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur	
Brand Contact Address	Chambord Distillery, 41700 Cour Cheverny, France	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	France	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	223	
Energy (kcal)	53	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	8	
of which sugars (g)	8	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	16.5
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Da Luca Prosecco	
Brand Contact Address	Accolade Wines Europe Trading Ltd, 1st-2nd Floors, 1-2 Victoria Buildings, Haddington Road, Dublin 4, ROI.	
Net Weight	200ml	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	Contains sulphites.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	11
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	N/a		
Product Name	Divine White Chocolate		
Brand Contact Address	Sustainable Workspaces, Riverside Building, County Hall, Westminster Bridge Road, London, SE1 7PB.		
Net Weight	35g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Ambient.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Butterfat (Milk), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla.		
Allergy Information	CONTAINS: Milk. May contain Gluten, Nuts		
Nutritional Information			
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)	
Energy (kJ)	2265		
Energy (kcal)	541		
Fat (g)	30.5		
Of which saturates (g)	19		
Carbohydrates (g)	59		
of which sugars (g)	59		
Fibre (g)	0		
Protein (g)	7.8		
Salt (g)	0.33		
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
	Vegetarians	Y	
Contains	Alcohol	N	
	Alcohol ABV %	N	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.			

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rosé DOC Extra Dry	
Brand Contact Address	Enoitalia S.p.A., Bardolino, Italy.	
Net Weight	200ml	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	Contains sulphites	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	11
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		